Printable page

8 AGATE COURT PROPERTY LLC

Tax Year

Lot Grouping
Property Address
Tax Class

Building Class
Condo Development
Condo Suffix

2024/25

8 AGATE COURT, 11213
1
B1 - TWO FAMILY BRICK

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or

CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class

Tax Class

Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit
Refund Available
Overpayment amount

B1 - TWO FAMILY BRICK
1

2025 4 TAX
2025 3 TAX
2025 2 TAX
2025 1 TAX
2024 4 TAX
2024 3 TAX
2024 2 TAX
2024 1 TAX
2023 4 TAX
2023 3 TAX
2023 2 TAX
2023 1 TAX
2022 4 TAX
2022 3 TAX
2022 2 TAX
2022 1 TAX
2021 4 TAX
2021 3 TAX
2021 2 TAX
2021 1 TAX
2020 4 TAX
2020 3 TAX
2020 2 TAX
2020 1 TAX

04/01/2025
01/01/2025
10/01/2024
07/01/2024
04/01/2024
01/01/2024
10/01/2023
07/01/2023
04/01/2023
01/01/2023
10/01/2022
07/01/2022
04/01/2022
01/01/2022
10/01/2021
07/01/2021
04/01/2021
01/01/2021
10/01/2020
07/01/2020
04/01/2020
01/01/2020
10/01/2019
07/01/2019

971.52
971.52
971.52
971.52
960.69
960.69
982.35
982.35
989.69
989.69
956.53
956.53
854.09
854.09
951.97
951.97
893.20
893.20
903.62
903.62
863.17
863.17
843.21
843.21

-971.52
-971.52
-971.52
-971.52
-960.69
-960.69
-982.35
-982.35
-989.69
-989.69
-956.53
-956.53
-854.09
-854.09
-951.97
-951.97
-893.20
-893.20
-903.62
-903.62
-863.17
-863.17
-843.21
-843.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Click here for the Account History Details



https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_det&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&p.jur=065&taxyr=2025

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or

CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class

Tax Class

Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount

B1 - TWO FAMILY BRICK

2025 4
2025 3
2025 2
2025 1
2024 4
2024 3
2024 2
2024 1

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

04/01/2025

01/01/2025

10/01/2024

07/01/2024

04/01/2024

01/01/2024

10/01/2023

07/01/2023

04/01/2025

01/01/2025

10/01/2024

07/01/2024

04/01/2024

01/01/2024

10/01/2023

07/01/2023

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

MID YEAR RATE CHANGE

Balance

MID YEAR RATE CHANGE

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

Total Due

159238001

158232485

157014798

155697076

2025

154062422

152884651

151504374

150536925

2024

06/01/2024
04/01/2025

06/01/2024
01/01/2025

06/01/2024
10/01/2024

06/01/2024
07/01/2024

06/03/2023
01/01/2024
04/01/2024

06/03/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024

06/03/2023
10/01/2023

06/03/2023
07/01/2023

0.00

971.52
-971.52
0.00

971.52
-971.52
0.00

971.52
-971.52
0.00

971.52
-971.52
0.00

0.00

982.35
-21.66
-960.69
0.00

982.35
-21.66
-960.69
0.00

982.35
-982.35
0.00

982.35
-982.35
0.00

0.00


https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3018710067&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO

